
Dear UIM 7th Grade Parents and Guardians,

The 7th Grade teachers will be hosting a virtual Back-to-School Night to discuss the exciting
curricula that your children will be engaging in this school year. On Thursday, September 22nd,
we will be hosting two sessions covering the same material; we kindly ask that you attend the
one that is most convenient for you.

Session 1:  4:30pm - 5:30pm
Session 2:  6:00pm - 7:00pm

The Google Meet link to join is here: meet.google.com/mox-pexq-bnm

Norms:
● Please stay on mute
● Please use the chat for your questions
● Please email your teacher with specific questions about your child’s progress

Your 7th Grade team:

Name Subject Email

Ms. Johnson ELA kjohnson@uim371.com

Ms. Wuersching Math nwuersching@uim371.com

Ms. Pucarelli Social Studies apucarelli@uim371.com

Ms. Ballesty Math, Science tballesty@uim371.com

Mr. Grebe ENL jgrebe@uim371.com

Ms. Haela ELA, Social Studies ehaela@uim371.com

Ms. Ocasio Art mocasio@uim371.com

Mr. Lazerus Physical Education elazerus@uim371.com

Ms. Rivas Foreign Language srivas@uim371.com

Mr. Loeb Science mloeb@uim371.com

Educationally yours,
The 7th Grade Team
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